
Roster

Last name First name Cell Phone E-mail
Arpa Sudi (510) 414-8595 510-860-2034 sudidarpa@gmail.com
Barragan Martha (831) 809-6036 mbarragan.2354@gmail.com
Barney Denise 510-708-5310 510-758-3452 barchet@aol.com
Barrios Marie 510-734-0996 510-799-5620 mbarrios@aol.com
Buescher Henrietta 510-907-0815 510-222-1040 henrib@sbcglobal.net

Burkard Peter 415-509-1512 PeterCBurk@gmail.com
Burkhart Mary 510-821-3847 mhbhart@comcast.net
Byrne Mark 510-367-4472 markbyrne4@sbcglobal.net
Byrne Mary 510-367-4474 marybethbyrne1984@gmail.com

Chikezie Olivia 510-672-4413 510-741-8763 ihedinma@att.net
Ciria-Cruz Normita 510-406-2675 510-799-1464 normieciriacruz@gmail.com
Cordier Ken 510-691-0616 510-799-3327 cordierkenneth@gmail.com

Dominguez Don 510-502-0310 dondrn67@gmail.com
Fajardo Imelda 510-734-2464 melouise2012@gmail.com
Faustino Marian 510-508-3250 mahalkohoney@gmail.com
Fernandez Thelma 510-710-9978 thelmapfernandez70@gmail.com
Gabriel Marisol 415-971-9060 marisol.l.gabriel@gmail.com
Gillis Mary Ellen 510-367-3613 510-758-3831 mmeg27@sbcglobal.net
Goundar Elam 510-309-9090 egoundar@comcast.net
Hortinela Teresa 510-417-8797 510-724-5128 thesshort8797@yahoo.com

Kraynik Louanne 415-602-3823 scubarn61@gmail.com
Libunao Josephine 510-334-2361 510-724-3708*82j.libunao@sbcglobal.net
Natividad Felna 510-260-7843 510-758-1028 efj23@comcast.net
Nusratty Kathryn 510-508-0600 510-243-0575 kjnusratty@gmail.com
Palomares Frank 510-846-7805 frank_palomares@yahoo.com
Pierce Neal 925-457-6423 510-964-0557 nealp510@gmail.com
Rabutaso Evelyn 510-507-4757 erabutaso@gmail.com
Spampinato Lori 415-846-2884 docspampinato@cruzio.com
Tchan Suzanne 510-384-1398 same as cell pho SuSutgsr@yahoo.com
Villeda Olga 510-685-9390 runnermam13@gmail.com
Williams-Avila Linda 510-799-3980 lwilliams6589@sbcglobal.net


